

Purchase Order Contract

DATE: 08-23-2010

County	Wake
County #	91
Bridge#	249 & 252
Project#	WBS 42579.3.17/DO00079

Route: _____ Glen Eden Rd. & Ridge Rd.

DESCRIPTION:	Bridges #249 & 252 Deck Overlay with Latex Modified Concrete
--------------	--

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 760,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Palmetto Infrastructure	Unit Price Bid	Taylor Murphy	Unit Price Bid	Lanford Brothers	Unit Price Bid	HRI Bridge
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	1523000000-E	610	Asphalt Concrete Surface	55	Tons	\$ 220.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 26,125.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 30,250.00
			Course, Type SF9.5A								\$ -		
3	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (PORT)	372	S.F.	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,208.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 9.54	\$ 3,548.88	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,092.00
4	4410000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (BARR)	70	S.F.	\$ 14.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 409.50	\$ 6.38	\$ 446.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00
5	4415000000-N	1115	Flsh. Arrow Panels, Type C	3	EA.	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 1,308.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	4422000000-N	1120	Changeable Mess. Signs(Short Term)	8	Day	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 163.50	\$ 1,308.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	200	EA.	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.14	\$ 10,028.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,200.00
8	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	384	EA.	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,608.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 7,392.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,064.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,752.00
9	4455000000-E	1150	Flagger (By Day)	24	Day	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,840.00
10	4510000000-N	SP	Law Enforcement	64	Hr.	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,944.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,560.00
11	4847000000-E	1205	PolyUrea Lines (4") Std Glass Beads	625	LF	\$ 0.66	\$ 412.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7.09	\$ 4,431.25	\$ 1.10	\$ 687.50
12	4847100000-E	1205	PolyUrea Lines (6") Std Glass Beads	500	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.63	\$ 5,315.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 750.00
13	4847110000-E	1205	PolyUrea Lines (8") Std Glass Beads	100	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13.08	\$ 1,308.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
14	4847220000-N	1205	PolyUrea Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA.	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 654.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
15	8161000000-E	420	Grooving Bridge Floors	17689	SF	\$ 0.55	\$ 9,728.95	\$ 0.40	\$ 7,075.60	\$ 0.33	\$ 5,837.37	\$ 0.50	\$ 8,844.50
16	8881000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-Latex Mod Conc Overlay-Very Early Strength	176	C.Y.	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 211,200.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 205,920.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 211,200.00
17	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item- Placing & Finishing Latex Mod Overlay-Very Early Strength	2109	S.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 158,175.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 67,488.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 615,828.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 291,042.00
18	8692000000-N	SP	Evazote Joint Seals	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
19	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-Scarifying Bridge Deck	2607	S.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 104,280.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 59,961.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 31,284.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 80,817.00
20	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck	2607	S.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 195,525.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 260,700.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 26.07	\$ 105.00	\$ 273,735.00
			Total				\$ 794,387.45		\$ 821,161.10		\$ 900,556.17		\$ 1,007,070.00